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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Corinth S 112.600 28.900 27.925 27.500 28.275
11 1 2

2 GymTricks S 110.425 27.800 27.050 28.325 27.250
63 2 1

3 Bannon's S 109.225 27.975 27.000 26.725 27.525
42 3 3

4 ETX Twisters-Canton S 107.950 27.300 26.850 26.350 27.450
55 4 4

5 Extreme Killeen S 107.000 27.100 25.975 26.125 27.800
26 5 5

6 Impact S 106.350 27.750 25.100 25.750 27.750
34 6 6

7 Empire S 92.625 26.025 22.050 19.900 24.650
77 7 7

8 ETX Twisters-Mineola S 68.300 17.550 17.100 15.450 18.200
88 8 8
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 The Rock M 184.950 47.300 47.150 43.875 46.625
13 1 2

2 Texas Dynasty M 184.625 47.975 45.100 45.150 46.400
21 4 1

3 Olympo M 181.750 47.425 46.200 42.425 45.700
32 2 3

4 Royals M 178.225 46.025 45.200 41.650 45.350
44 3 4

5 Excite! M 174.625 44.025 44.450 41.625 44.525
55 5 5
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA L 263.800 66.400 66.300 65.400 65.700
21 1 2

2 Irving L 260.325 64.850 63.400 65.575 66.500
12 3 1

3 Spirals L 250.225 63.500 64.125 59.825 62.775
33T 2 4

4 Win Kids L 249.175 63.500 62.850 62.225 60.600
43T 4 3
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alissa Parker157
DGA

9.650 9.450 9.8509.825 38.775
2T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Parker153
DGA

9.675 9.800 9.3759.525 38.375
1T 1 3 11T 2 

2 

Breanna Rasch161
DGA

9.625 9.550 9.7259.425 38.325
3 3 7T 3 3 

3 

Peyton Sprabary145
Corinth

9.650 9.425 9.5009.300 37.875
2T 7T 11T 7T 4 

4 

Amiya McClennan510
Texas Dynasty

9.475 9.450 9.4259.500 37.850
9T 6T 4 9 5 

5 

Diane James-Ly302
Irving

9.375 9.150 9.7509.450 37.725
13T 16T 6T 2 6 

6 

Nahara Aryee159
DGA

9.350 9.350 9.3509.475 37.525
14T 9T 5 12T 7 

7 

Joyce Hester141
Corinth

9.600 9.250 9.3009.050 37.200
4T 12T 17 14T 8 

8 

Rory Berryhill459
The Rock

9.200 9.650 9.4008.875 37.125
20T 2 20T 10T 9T

9T

Amberly Compean299
Irving

9.650 8.950 9.3509.175 37.125
2T 21T 13T 12T 9T

9T

Soumya Chhabra309
Irving

9.150 9.050 9.5009.425 37.125
22T 18T 7T 7T 9T

9T

Kira Nalliah143
Corinth

9.475 9.250 9.2259.150 37.100
9T 12T 14 16T 10T

10T

Abigail Shirley588
Spirals

9.250 9.200 9.3509.300 37.100
18T 14T 11T 12T 10T

10T

Rhealee Brobst307
Irving

9.150 9.000 9.3009.600 37.050
22T 20* 2T 14T 11T

11T

Olivia Mei118
Bannon's

9.425 9.000 9.5259.100 37.050
11 20* 15T 6T 11T

11T

Elaine Wells303
Irving

9.300 8.700 9.5009.450 36.950
16T 27T 6T 7T 12 

12 

Anabelle Biggers158
DGA

9.500 9.200 9.1509.075 36.925
8T 14T 16 18T 13 

13 

Charlotte Wukawitz512
Texas Dynasty

9.675 9.000 9.3508.850 36.875
1T 20T 21T 12T 14 

14 

Reese Leverington306
Irving

9.225 9.050 9.5259.000 36.800
19T 18T 18T 6T 15T

15T

Casey Gregory368
Olympo

9.500 9.400 9.2008.700 36.800
8T 8T 25T 17T 15T

15T

Stella Lawler154
DGA

9.000 9.350 9.0009.425 36.775
28T 9T 7T 23T 16 

16 

Adelae Clark589
The Rock

9.400 9.500 9.2508.600 36.750
12T 4T 29T 15T 17T

17T

Kaycee Ponder269
GymTricks

9.175 9.050 9.2009.325 36.750
21T 18T 10 17T 17T

17T

Aniston Vaughn268
GymTricks

9.325 9.000 8.8009.600 36.725
15T 20T 2T 29* 18T

18T

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



2019 TAAF State L123A & Xcel Bronze
Meet Results
Apr 27-28, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 4/29/2019 12:12:06 PM

Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Santone553
Win Kids

9.375 9.150 8.8009.400 36.725
13T 16T 8T 29* 18T

18T

Jeniah Wheeler405
Royals

9.300 9.400 9.1508.875 36.725
16T 8T 20T 18T 18T

18T

Addison Hines509
Texas Dynasty

9.600 8.950 9.3008.850 36.700
4T 21T 21T 14T 19 

19 

Josie Pilgrim351
Maverick

9.400 9.450 9.2508.550 36.650
12T 6T 31T 15T 20 

20 

Chloe Ancibar236
Extreme Killeen

9.125 8.800 9.7009.000 36.625
23 24T 18T 4 21T

21T

Presley Bradford146
Corinth

9.650 9.225 9.0008.750 36.625
2T 13 23T 23T 21T

21T

Eliana Lynch117
Bannon's

9.200 9.500 9.0008.900 36.600
20T 4T 19T 23T 22T

22T

Emma Miller369
Olympo

9.350 9.400 9.3508.500 36.600
14T 8T 33T 12T 22T

22T

Layla Memon270
GymTricks

9.075 8.950 9.1009.400 36.525
25T 21T 8T 20T 23 

23 

Zoe Wesley461
The Rock

9.375 9.475 9.2008.425 36.475
13T 5 36T 17T 24 

24 

Jaidyn Wise430
Spirals

9.075 9.350 9.3258.625 36.375
25T 9T 28 13T 25T

25T

Tatum Berryhill460
The Rock

9.300 8.850 9.2259.000 36.375
16T 23T 18T 16T 25T

25T

Madison Elmore271
GymTricks

9.300 9.000 8.9509.100 36.350
16T 20T 15T 24T 26T

26T

Sara Brown411
Royals

9.250 9.050 9.0509.000 36.350
18T 18T 18T 21T 26T

26T

Carter Lancaster175
ETX Twisters-Canton

9.150 9.100 9.3258.700 36.275
22T 17T 25T 13T 27 

27 

Natalie Flores458
The Rock

9.250 9.425 9.1258.250 36.050
18T 7T 42T 19T 28T

28T

Josefina Serra King151
DGA

9.000 9.400 9.0008.650 36.050
28T 8T 27T 23T 28T

28T

Dulce Gervacio156
DGA

9.250 9.100 9.1508.525 36.025
18T 17T 32 18T 29 

29 

Abigail Nestor453
The Rock

9.350 8.700 9.5508.400 36.000
14* 27T 37T 5T 30T

30T

Ryon Edwards155
DGA

9.350 9.400 9.1008.150 36.000
14* 8T 43 20T 30T

30T

Aaliyah Harrison298
Irving

9.000 9.050 9.2008.700 35.950
28T 18T 25T 17T 31 

31 

Heidi Blaeser350
Maverick

9.325 9.025 9.0258.550 35.925
15T 19 31T 22 32T

32T

Emilee Walker429
Spirals

9.025 9.150 9.0008.750 35.925
27T 16T 23T 23T 32T

32T

Kyla Roberts457
The Rock

9.400 9.100 8.7758.600 35.875
12T 17T 29T 30T 33 

33 
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Gym
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Allison Adcox454
The Rock

9.550 8.475 9.0008.800 35.825
6T 33 22T 23T 34T

34T

Carolina Perez367
Olympo

9.525 8.850 8.8758.575 35.825
7T 23T 30 27T 34T

34T

Autumn Mitchell300
Irving

8.825 8.700 9.1009.175 35.800
32 27T 13T 20T 35 

35 

Daisy Knowles513
Texas Dynasty

9.575 8.650 9.1008.450 35.775
5T 29 35T 20T 36 

36 

Brooke Scott176
ETX Twisters-Canton

9.350 8.400 9.3508.650 35.750
14T 35T 27T 12T 37T

37T

Olivia Garcia558
Win Kids

9.100 8.450 8.8509.350 35.750
24T 34 9 28T 37T

37T

Regan Thurmon177
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.800 9.250 8.6509.000 35.700
33T 12T 18T 34T 38 

38 

Sophia Jones308
Irving

8.550 9.150 9.1008.875 35.675
42 16T 20T 20T 39 

39 

Tinley Avery372
Olympo

9.600 9.150 9.3757.500 35.625
4T 16T 56T 11T 40 

40 

Peyton Bradford144
Corinth

9.525 9.000 9.4757.600 35.600
7T 20T 54T 8 41 

41 

Alyssa Alverez552
Win Kids

9.100 8.750 8.8008.900 35.550
24T 26T 19T 29T 42 

42 

Ainsley Brashear152
DGA

9.000 9.275 8.8758.350 35.500
28T 11 39T 27T 43 

43 

Winslet Clark221
Excite!

8.800 9.350 8.8508.475 35.475
33T 9T 34T 28T 44T

44T

Henley Smith371
Olympo

9.025 8.950 8.9008.600 35.475
27T 21T 29T 26T 44T

44T

Gianna Ehirim515
Texas Dynasty

9.450 9.050 8.9508.000 35.450
10T 18T 46 24T 45 

45 

MaKenna Tilson433
Spirals

9.100 8.200 9.1009.000 35.400
24T 39T 18* 20T 46T

46T

Lillian Humann556
Win Kids

8.850 9.050 8.5009.000 35.400
31T 18T 18* 39T 46T

46T

Lydia Elder237
Extreme Killeen

8.900 8.675 9.1008.675 35.350
30 28 26 20T 47 

47 

Lucy Compo516
Texas Dynasty

9.250 8.400 8.9008.750 35.300
18T 35T 23T 26T 48 

48 

Madeleine Quadres304
Irving

8.800 8.400 9.3258.700 35.225
33T 35T 25T 13T 49T

49T

Laken Loyd409
Royals

9.050 8.775 9.3008.100 35.225
26T 25 44T 14T 49T

49T

Ashley Kucera511
Texas Dynasty

9.550 7.250 9.2009.200 35.200
6T 46T 12 17T 50T

50T

Karly Kernes183
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.800 9.150 9.1508.100 35.200
33T 16T 44T 18T 50T

50T

Baylie Houchin292
Impact

9.100 8.350 8.9508.800 35.200
24T 36T 22T 24T 50T

50T
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Num Name
Gym
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Rozlyn Long587
Texas Elite

8.850 9.000 8.7008.650 35.200
31T 20T 27T 32T 50T

50T

Elise Zaitoon427
Spirals

9.150 9.300 8.8007.900 35.150
22T 10T 47T 29T 51 

51 

Callaway Lee366
Olympo

9.275 9.300 8.5008.050 35.125
17 10T 45T 39T 52 

52 

Maxinee Guttenbell238
Extreme Killeen

9.075 8.500 9.0008.450 35.025
25T 32T 35T 23T 53T

53T

Taylor Pfaffly562
Win Kids

9.050 9.050 8.5508.375 35.025
26T 18T 38 38T 53T

53T

Sambreigha Wright295
Impact

9.350 8.550 9.2507.850 35.000
14T 31T 49 15T 54 

54 

Katelynn Ruiz293
Impact

9.300 7.900 9.4008.350 34.950
16T 41 39T 10T 55 

55 

Elly Smith554
Win Kids

9.150 8.800 8.7008.275 34.925
22T 24T 41 32T 56 

56 

Kenzie Madewell456
The Rock

9.400 8.400 8.7508.350 34.900
12T 35T 39T 31T 57T

57T

Maleah Jeter294
Impact

9.000 8.200 9.1008.600 34.900
28T 39T 29T 20T 57T

57T

Berkley Donahue426
Spirals

8.625 9.000 8.7508.500 34.875
40T 20T 33T 31T 58 

58 

Marybeth Delacruz305
Irving

7.700 8.300 9.5509.300 34.850
49 37 11T 5T 59 

59 

Avery Broiles365
Olympo

9.450 8.900 8.8507.600 34.800
10T 22T 54T 28T 60 

60 

Annelise Dandrea217
Excite!

9.050 8.700 8.6758.350 34.775
26T 27T 39T 33 61 

61 

Savannah Walker560
Win Kids

8.750 9.100 8.5008.400 34.750
35T 17T 37T 39T 62 

62 

Eisley Snow455
The Rock

9.550 8.500 8.2508.425 34.725
6T 32T 36T 43 63 

63 

Abrielle Hayes404
Royals

9.100 8.950 9.3007.350 34.700
24T 21T 57T 14T 64T

64T

Avery Bagwell586
Texas Elite

9.150 8.750 8.7008.100 34.700
22T 26T 44T 32T 64T

64T

Isabella Sims218
Excite!

8.450 8.400 9.4008.250 34.500
44 35T 42T 10T 65 

65 

Caitlyn Sams258
GU Shooting Stars

9.050 9.050 8.6007.700 34.400
26T 18T 53 36T 66 

66 

Zarya Kucera518
Texas Dynasty

9.525 8.350 8.7007.775 34.350
7T 36T 51 32T 67T

67T

Vera Black119
Bannon's

9.350 8.500 9.0007.500 34.350
14T 32T 56T 23T 67T

67T

Madeline Vissers220
Excite!

8.725 8.750 8.6508.100 34.225
36 26T 44T 34T 68 

68 

Rima Sajan202
Empire

8.700 8.250 8.9508.300 34.200
37T 38T 40T 24T 69 

69 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexys Down215
Excite!

8.700 8.400 8.5758.450 34.125
37T 35T 35T 37 70 

70 

Jillian Watkins406
Royals

8.950 8.800 8.4007.875 34.025
29T 24T 48 41 71T

71T

Isabella Harris174
ETX Twisters-Canton

8.650 8.500 8.7758.100 34.025
39 32T 44T 30T 71T

71T

Ariana Velasco116
Bannon's

8.950 7.400 8.9258.725 34.000
29T 45T 24 25 72T

72T

Kesslyn Sargent219
Excite!

8.750 8.750 8.9507.550 34.000
35T 26T 55T 24T 72T

72T

Lulani Pagan410
Royals

9.225 8.950 8.0007.800 33.975
19T 21T 50T 48T 73 

73 

Lucy Morris352
Maverick

9.150 8.700 8.0008.100 33.950
22T 27T 44T 48T 74 

74 

Savannah Sherman435
Spirals

8.775 8.950 8.4507.750 33.925
34 21T 52 40T 75 

75 

Moxie Schasteen517
Texas Dynasty

9.050 7.500 8.9508.300 33.800
26T 43 40T 24T 76 

76 

Katherine Keller555
Win Kids

8.850 9.000 8.0007.900 33.750
31* 20T 47* 48T 77T

77T

Zahiyah Zachery239
Extreme Killeen

8.850 8.250 8.7507.900 33.750
31* 38T 47* 31T 77T

77T

Faith Stanbery370
Olympo

8.050 8.900 8.6258.050 33.625
48 22T 45T 35 78 

78 

Skylar Rodgers412
Royals

9.150 8.850 8.5507.050 33.600
22T 23T 60T 38T 79 

79 

Evelyn Whitley514
Texas Dynasty

9.575 7.250 9.1257.550 33.500
5T 46T 55T 19T 80T

80T

Colbie Owen301
Irving

8.400 8.850 8.4507.800 33.500
45 23T 50T 40T 80T

80T

Ella Sayer428
Spirals

9.100 9.175 8.0257.100 33.400
24T 15 59 47 81 

81 

Saige Nejeschleba559
Win Kids

9.175 8.750 7.3008.050 33.275
21T 26T 45T 51 82 

82 

Carly Pierce182
ETX Twisters-Mineola

8.750 7.950 9.0507.350 33.100
35T 40 57T 21T 83 

83 

Kadence Turner142
Corinth

9.225 7.450 8.7507.550 32.975
19T 44 55T 31T 84 

84 

Maggie Hess557
Win Kids

8.675 6.750 8.6008.700 32.725
38 49 25T 36T 85 

85 

Alanna Joy214
Excite!

8.600 8.900 8.1007.050 32.650
41T 22T 60T 46 86 

86 

Kynzy Allen431
Spirals

8.600 8.600 8.2006.900 32.300
41T 30 61 44 87 

87 

Scarlett Scheurer561
Win Kids

8.700 6.700 8.1758.475 32.050
37T 50 34T 45 88 

88 

Rylee Wertz203
Empire

9.150 7.400 7.7507.200 31.500
22T 45T 58 49 89 

89 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alanna Tyree200
Empire

8.625 7.800 8.3506.000 30.775
40T 42 64 42 90 

90 

Ryanne Allen434
Spirals

8.800 8.550 7.4005.900 30.650
33T 31T 65T 50 91 

91 

Jensen Eubanks201
Empire

8.250 6.850 8.5506.700 30.350
46 48 63 38T 92 

92 

Kailynn Law407
Royals

8.150 8.500 7.1005.900 29.650
47 32T 65T 52 93 

93 

Audrey Zaitoon425
Spirals

7.600 8.250 7.0006.750 29.600
50 38T 62 53T 94 

94 

Madeleine Brown432
Spirals

8.500 6.950 7.0005.450 27.900
43 47 66 53T 95 

95 
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